
Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 KUJAWSKI Maciej BYD POL 9.20 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.90 8.10 9.20 64.40
2 CATALANO Antonio OGM BEL 9.00 9.20 8.90 9.60 8.90 8.60 9.60 63.80
3 VAN BRABANT Kevin GCO BEL 9.00 8.30 8.60 9.70 9.30 9.00 9.00 62.90
4 RONDEAU Alexis GEM BEL 7.90 9.30 8.30 9.40 9.00 9.00 9.40 62.30
5 BROOTHAERTS Mickey GCO BEL 8.10 8.50 9.30 8.90 8.90 9.10 9.10 61.90
6 MACKIE Thomas GCO BEL 8.30 8.50 9.30 9.60 9.00 7.90 8.50 61.10
7 CRAVOTTA Dylan RAN BEL 8.40 8.90 8.00 9.10 8.80 8.50 9.10 60.80
8 COULTEAU Quentin NER BEL 8.90 7.90 7.90 8.60 9.10 8.90 8.90 60.20
9 AYMAZ Gokhan NER BEL 9.10 7.70 7.20 8.50 9.00 9.20 9.20 59.90
10 CANTRAINE Kevin GCO BEL 8.60 7.60 8.10 9.50 9.00 7.90 9.00 59.70
11 DUTRIEUX Maxime GCO BEL 8.60 8.30 8.00 9.30 8.30 8.00 8.60 59.10
12 LIMAUGE Mathieu GCO BEL 7.80 8.40 8.30 9.50 8.60 8.00 8.40 59.00
13 BRUNEEL Lucien BOU BEL 7.80 9.00 6.90 8.90 8.20 8.30 8.90 58.00
14 FRAGAPANE Loris NER BEL 7.90 7.70 6.10 8.20 9.10 9.30 9.30 57.60
15 BRUNEEL Emile BOU BEL 7.80 8.30 5.50 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.80 57.10

ANGELOZZI Marco NER BEL 9.00 9.20 6.30 8.70 8.70 8.90 6.30 57.10
BAERT Victor NER BEL 9.00 7.40 6.70 8.40 8.40 8.20 9.00 57.10

18 DIDOT Benoit NER BEL 8.00 8.00 5.00 8.80 8.10 8.50 8.50 54.90
19 COPPENS Loïc NER BEL 8.50 7.90 5.00 8.60 8.00 8.10 8.50 54.60

EVRARD Nicolas NER BEL 8.40 7.60 4.20 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.40 54.60

1 CRAVATTE Corentin GCO BEL 9.40 9.00 9.70 9.70 9.70 8.30 9.70 65.50
2 MOUTON Loïc OGM BEL 8.20 9.20 9.00 9.60 9.00 8.70 9.60 63.30

NELIS Nicolas OGM BEL 9.00 9.30 9.20 9.60 8.90 8.30 9.00 63.30
4 LABRANCHE Augustin GCO BEL 8.20 8.60 8.80 9.50 9.20 9.30 9.20 62.80
5 MIRCOS Aggelos OGM BEL 8.70 8.80 8.50 9.50 9.00 8.80 8.70 62.00
6 MONTIGNY Josua NER BEL 8.40 8.00 7.70 8.80 8.50 9.00 8.40 58.80
7 GAILLY Florian RAN BEL 8.30 8.40 7.90 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.30 58.00
8 NOEL Sébastien HEM BEL 9.00 7.90 3.60 8.40 8.70 8.50 7.90 54.00

1 VENTURA Elliott GCO BEL 8.30 8.50 8.40 9.50 8.60 7.90 8.60 59.80
2 DUTRIEUX Julien GCO BEL 7.30 8.20 7.80 9.60 8.40 7.50 8.40 57.20

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

NIVEAU 1

PUPILLES

BENJAMINS

MINIMES



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 CRAVATTE Corentin GCO BEL 9.40 9.00 9.70 9.70 9.70 8.30 9.70 65.50
2 KUJAWSKI Maciej BYD POL 9.20 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.90 8.10 9.20 64.40
3 CATALANO Antonio OGM BEL 9.00 9.20 8.90 9.60 8.90 8.60 9.60 63.80
4 MOUTON Loïc OGM BEL 8.20 9.20 9.00 9.60 9.00 8.70 9.60 63.30

NELIS Nicolas OGM BEL 9.00 9.30 9.20 9.60 8.90 8.30 9.00 63.30
6 VAN BRABANT Kevin GCO BEL 9.00 8.30 8.60 9.70 9.30 9.00 9.00 62.90
7 LABRANCHE Augustin GCO BEL 8.20 8.60 8.80 9.50 9.20 9.30 9.20 62.80
8 RONDEAU Alexis GEM BEL 7.90 9.30 8.30 9.40 9.00 9.00 9.40 62.30
9 MIRCOS Aggelos OGM BEL 8.70 8.80 8.50 9.50 9.00 8.80 8.70 62.00
10 BROOTHAERTS Mickey GCO BEL 8.10 8.50 9.30 8.90 8.90 9.10 9.10 61.90
11 MACKIE Thomas GCO BEL 8.30 8.50 9.30 9.60 9.00 7.90 8.50 61.10
12 CRAVOTTA Dylan RAN BEL 8.40 8.90 8.00 9.10 8.80 8.50 9.10 60.80
13 COULTEAU Quentin NER BEL 8.90 7.90 7.90 8.60 9.10 8.90 8.90 60.20
14 AYMAZ Gokhan NER BEL 9.10 7.70 7.20 8.50 9.00 9.20 9.20 59.90
15 VENTURA Elliott GCO BEL 8.30 8.50 8.40 9.50 8.60 7.90 8.60 59.80
16 CANTRAINE Kevin GCO BEL 8.60 7.60 8.10 9.50 9.00 7.90 9.00 59.70
17 DUTRIEUX Maxime GCO BEL 8.60 8.30 8.00 9.30 8.30 8.00 8.60 59.10
18 LIMAUGE Mathieu GCO BEL 7.80 8.40 8.30 9.50 8.60 8.00 8.40 59.00
19 MONTIGNY Josua NER BEL 8.40 8.00 7.70 8.80 8.50 9.00 8.40 58.80
20 BRUNEEL Lucien BOU BEL 7.80 9.00 6.90 8.90 8.20 8.30 8.90 58.00

GAILLY Florian RAN BEL 8.30 8.40 7.90 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.30 58.00
22 FRAGAPANE Loris NER BEL 7.90 7.70 6.10 8.20 9.10 9.30 9.30 57.60
23 DUTRIEUX Julien GCO BEL 7.30 8.20 7.80 9.60 8.40 7.50 8.40 57.20
24 BRUNEEL Emile BOU BEL 7.80 8.30 5.50 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.80 57.10

ANGELOZZI Marco NER BEL 9.00 9.20 6.30 8.70 8.70 8.90 6.30 57.10
BAERT Victor NER BEL 9.00 7.40 6.70 8.40 8.40 8.20 9.00 57.10

27 DIDOT Benoit NER BEL 8.00 8.00 5.00 8.80 8.10 8.50 8.50 54.90
28 COPPENS Loïc NER BEL 8.50 7.90 5.00 8.60 8.00 8.10 8.50 54.60

EVRARD Nicolas NER BEL 8.40 7.60 4.20 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.40 54.60
30 NOEL Sébastien HEM BEL 9.00 7.90 3.60 8.40 8.70 8.50 7.90 54.00
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Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 CHARLOT Antoine OGM BEL 9.55 8.50 9.40 8.55 9.00 8.75 9.55 63.30
2 WARNIER François OGM BEL 9.55 8.05 9.05 8.65 9.40 8.60 9.55 62.85
3 ABRASSART Tom HEM BEL 9.65 8.35 9.50 7.80 8.80 9.00 9.65 62.75
4 MONTI Adriano SBG BEL 9.20 8.35 9.55 8.30 9.20 8.60 9.20 62.40
5 SIMON Menahem SBG BEL 9.25 8.00 9.35 8.70 9.00 8.75 9.00 62.05
6 CASTELLANO Bruno SBG BEL 9.25 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.65 8.70 61.30
7 RAMDAZZO Mahoro HEM BEL 9.40 8.35 8.65 7.90 8.70 8.45 9.40 60.85
8 JUHASZ Jeremy RAN BEL 8.65 8.00 9.05 8.70 9.00 7.20 9.05 59.65

1 PODLEWSKI Mateusz BYD POL 9.90 8.00 9.90 9.80 9.90 9.80 9.80 67.10
2 MEGRET Alexandre BOU BEL 9.55 9.05 9.85 9.20 10.00 9.50 9.85 67.00
3 DENAES Yoann AMGA FRA 9.80 8.85 9.85 9.65 9.60 9.00 9.80 66.55
4 VANDYSTADT Boris HEM BEL 9.60 8.80 9.90 8.85 9.60 9.30 9.90 65.95
5 BRONCHAIN Olivier OGM BEL 9.90 8.85 9.35 8.75 9.50 9.00 9.90 65.25

ALIFIERAKIS Emmanuel BOU BEL 9.55 8.55 8.70 9.65 9.50 8.45 9.55 63.95
MARCOVITCH Julien HEM BEL 9.30 8.60 9.50 8.75 9.30 9.00 9.30 63.75

8 MEZZORECHIA Pierre SBG BEL 8.60 8.50 9.70 8.55 9.40 9.20 9.70 63.65
9 DEMPTINE Simon SBG BEL 8.85 8.65 9.10 9.35 9.30 9.05 9.30 63.60

RENQUET Maxime OGM BEL 9.85 8.35 9.00 8.70 9.60 8.35 9.60 63.45
11 CHASSEUR Lucas SBG BEL 8.00 8.50 8.20 8.75 9.60 9.30 9.60 61.95
12 BEKRIS Chirstos SBG BEL 8.95 8.10 8.45 9.50 9.20 8.65 8.95 61.80
12 POORTMAN Andy HEM BEL 9.50 8.15 8.95 8.00 9.20 8.50 9.50 61.80
14 HENNIN Edouard SBG BEL 9.35 7.80 8.40 8.65 9.30 8.80 9.30 61.60

ALLARD Quentin SBG BEL 9.45 7.50 8.95 8.60 9.20 8.45 9.20 61.35
15 SACRE David NER BEL 9.30 8.90 9.45 8.90 8.00 7.90 8.90 61.35
17 SCARINGI Lucas RAN BEL 8.90 8.00 9.00 8.90 8.80 8.30 9.00 60.90
18 MAYNE Quentin RAN BEL 8.85 8.25 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.50 8.50 60.50
19 PAQUES Julien GEM BEL 8.90 8.30 9.05 8.45 8.90 8.05 8.45 60.10
20 VERPRAET Robin HEM BEL 9.40 7.75 8.70 7.90 9.10 7.80 9.40 60.05
21 VANGEEL Gaëtan NER BEL 8.90 7.00 9.40 8.50 8.10 7.60 9.40 58.90

1 MONTI Massimo SBG BEL 9.30 8.80 9.60 9.55 10.00 9.20 10.00 66.45
2 CARON Rémi AMGA FRA 9.70 8.35 9.55 9.60 9.50 9.30 9.70 65.70
3 LAHAYE Quentin AMGA FRA 9.55 8.30 9.70 9.90 9.80 8.50 9.55 65.30
4 COWEZ Massimo OGM BEL 9.70 8.50 9.60 8.85 9.20 8.25 9.60 63.70
5 GUERRA Maxime SBG BEL 8.75 8.10 9.20 9.10 9.70 8.60 9.70 63.15
6 LECART Maxime SBG BEL 9.00 8.35 8.95 9.60 9.40 8.05 9.40 62.75
7 HALLOINT Simon OGM BEL 9.25 8.00 9.45 8.70 9.50 8.20 8.70 61.80
8 HANET Vincent RAN BEL 9.40 8.55 9.40 8.95 8.90 8.00 8.55 61.75
9 SERVAIS Gil HEM BEL 9.20 8.15 9.45 7.75 9.50 7.65 9.50 61.20
10 GIELE Emile SBG BEL 8.90 7.65 8.75 9.25 8.10 8.65 8.65 59.95
11 BOUILLON Jean-Christophe NER BEL 8.00 8.65 9.00 8.70 8.40 6.50 8.65 57.90

1 MELCHIOR Thibault GEM BEL 9.25 8.05 9.60 9.70 9.20 7.80 9.60 63.20
2 DEMANET Benjamin SBG BEL 8.95 7.50 8.90 9.60 8.20 8.20 9.60 60.95

1 LESAFFRE Michel BOU BEL 9.60 8.00 8.80 9.80 9.60 9.20 9.80 64.80
2 MURATORE Francesco BOU BEL 9.55 7.75 8.70 9.60 9.70 8.30 8.30 61.90
3 LECOMTE Orian BOU BEL 9.20 7.85 8.60 9.35 8.70 7.30 7.30 58.30
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Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 PODLEWSKI Mateusz BYD POL 9.90 8.00 9.90 9.80 9.90 9.80 9.80 67.10
2 MEGRET Alexandre BOU BEL 9.55 9.05 9.85 9.20 10.00 9.50 9.85 67.00
3 DENAES Yoann AMGA FRA 9.80 8.85 9.85 9.65 9.60 9.00 9.80 66.55
4 MONTI Massimo SBG BEL 9.30 8.80 9.60 9.55 10.00 9.20 10.00 66.45
5 VANDYSTADT Boris HEM BEL 9.60 8.80 9.90 8.85 9.60 9.30 9.90 65.95
6 CARON Rémi AMGA FRA 9.70 8.35 9.55 9.60 9.50 9.30 9.70 65.70
7 LAHAYE Quentin AMGA FRA 9.55 8.30 9.70 9.90 9.80 8.50 9.55 65.30
8 BRONCHAIN Olivier OGM BEL 9.90 8.85 9.35 8.75 9.50 9.00 9.90 65.25
9 LESAFFRE Michel BOU BEL 9.60 8.00 8.80 9.80 9.60 9.20 9.80 64.80
10 ALIFIERAKIS Emmanuel BOU BEL 9.55 8.55 8.70 9.65 9.50 8.45 9.55 63.95
11 MARCOVITCH Julien HEM BEL 9.30 8.60 9.50 8.75 9.30 9.00 9.30 63.75
12 COWEZ Massimo OGM BEL 9.70 8.50 9.60 8.85 9.20 8.25 9.60 63.70
13 MEZZORECHIA Pierre SBG BEL 8.60 8.50 9.70 8.55 9.40 9.20 9.70 63.65
14 DEMPTINE Simon SBG BEL 8.85 8.65 9.10 9.35 9.30 9.05 9.30 63.60
15 RENQUET Maxime OGM BEL 9.85 8.35 9.00 8.70 9.60 8.35 9.60 63.45
16 CHARLOT Antoine OGM BEL 9.55 8.50 9.40 8.55 9.00 8.75 9.55 63.30
17 MELCHIOR Thibault GEM BEL 9.25 8.05 9.60 9.70 9.20 7.80 9.60 63.20
18 GUERRA Maxime SBG BEL 8.75 8.10 9.20 9.10 9.70 8.60 9.70 63.15
19 WARNIER François OGM BEL 9.55 8.05 9.05 8.65 9.40 8.60 9.55 62.85
20 ABRASSART Tom HEM BEL 9.65 8.35 9.50 7.80 8.80 9.00 9.65 62.75

LECART Maxime SBG BEL 9.00 8.35 8.95 9.60 9.40 8.05 9.40 62.75
22 MONTI Adriano SBG BEL 9.20 8.35 9.55 8.30 9.20 8.60 9.20 62.40
23 SIMON Menahem SBG BEL 9.25 8.00 9.35 8.70 9.00 8.75 9.00 62.05
24 CHASSEUR Lucas SBG BEL 8.00 8.50 8.20 8.75 9.60 9.30 9.60 61.95
25 MURATORE Francesco BOU BEL 9.55 7.75 8.70 9.60 9.70 8.30 8.30 61.90
26 BEKRIS Chirstos SBG BEL 8.95 8.10 8.45 9.50 9.20 8.65 8.95 61.80

POORTMAN Andy HEM BEL 9.50 8.15 8.95 8.00 9.20 8.50 9.50 61.80
HALLOINT Simon OGM BEL 9.25 8.00 9.45 8.70 9.50 8.20 8.70 61.80

29 HANET Vincent RAN BEL 9.40 8.55 9.40 8.95 8.90 8.00 8.55 61.75
30 HENNIN Edouard SBG BEL 9.35 7.80 8.40 8.65 9.30 8.80 9.30 61.60
31 ALLARD Quentin SBG BEL 9.45 7.50 8.95 8.60 9.20 8.45 9.20 61.35

SACRE David NER BEL 9.30 8.90 9.45 8.90 8.00 7.90 8.90 61.35
33 CASTELLANO Bruno SBG BEL 9.25 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.65 8.70 61.30
34 SERVAIS Gil HEM BEL 9.20 8.15 9.45 7.75 9.50 7.65 9.50 61.20
35 DEMANET Benjamin SBG BEL 8.95 7.50 8.90 9.60 8.20 8.20 9.60 60.95
36 SCARINGI Lucas RAN BEL 8.90 8.00 9.00 8.90 8.80 8.30 9.00 60.90
37 RAMDAZZO Mahoro HEM BEL 9.40 8.35 8.65 7.90 8.70 8.45 9.40 60.85
38 MAYNE Quentin RAN BEL 8.85 8.25 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.50 8.50 60.50
39 PAQUES Julien GEM BEL 8.90 8.30 9.05 8.45 8.90 8.05 8.45 60.10
40 VERPRAET Robin HEM BEL 9.40 7.75 8.70 7.90 9.10 7.80 9.40 60.05
41 GIELE Emile SBG BEL 8.90 7.65 8.75 9.25 8.10 8.65 8.65 59.95
42 JUHASZ Jeremy RAN BEL 8.65 8.00 9.05 8.70 9.00 7.20 9.05 59.65
43 VANGEEL Gaëtan NER BEL 8.90 7.00 9.40 8.50 8.10 7.60 9.40 58.90
44 LECOMTE Orian BOU BEL 9.20 7.85 8.60 9.35 8.70 7.30 7.30 58.30
45 BOUILLON Jean-Christophe NER BEL 8.00 8.65 9.00 8.70 8.40 6.50 8.65 57.90
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Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 DROPSY Valère ISF Virton BEL 8.95 8.05 9.10 9.00 9.20 9.00 9.00 62.30
2 CONIGLIO Florian TRE BEL 9.10 7.05 9.20 8.80 8.85 7.00 9.20 59.20

1 DEMARTINI David FSG Mont SUI 9.80 7.55 9.50 9.40 9.20 9.30 9.80 64.55
2 OCHAO Samir SBG BEL 9.60 8.05 9.00 8.96 8.80 8.95 8.95 62.31
3 AYGUN Aksel SBG BEL 9.35 8.45 8.90 9.13 8.25 8.80 8.90 61.78
4 TERRANA Thomas RAN BEL 9.35 7.75 8.70 9.23 8.40 8.40 9.35 61.18
5 PETIT Andy ISF Virton BEL 9.25 7.55 9.10 8.96 8.50 8.40 9.25 61.01
6 ANDREWS Ben RGA GBR 9.25 7.95 8.90 9.10 8.40 8.90 8.40 60.90
7 RIVA Pol BVX LUX 9.45 7.95 8.50 8.60 7.55 7.70 7.55 57.30
8 ROSS Douglas RGA GBR 8.45 7.05 9.20 9.13 7.80 6.55 8.45 56.63
9 MAXFIELD David RGA GBR 9.15 7.35 8.00 9.06 7.55 5.65 9.06 55.82
10 HENRARD Edouard ISF Virton BEL 9.15 6.45 8.80 8.80 7.65 5.80 8.80 55.45

1 GODFROID Valentin OGM BEL 9.55 8.75 9.40 9.33 9.55 8.90 9.40 64.88
2 SERDYNSK Grzegorz BYD POL 9.55 9.15 9.20 9.46 8.95 9.15 9.15 64.61
3 CHARUE Maxime OGM BEL 9.60 9.00 9.00 9.26 9.35 8.90 9.00 64.11
4 BREBANT Romain HEM BEL 9.50 7.75 9.20 9.46 9.30 8.50 9.46 63.17
5 LECLERCQ Jonathan GEM BEL 9.25 8.05 8.80 9.53 9.45 8.75 8.80 62.63
6 LABRANCHE Samuel ISF Virton BEL 9.30 8.35 8.40 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.30 60.85
7 HEYARD Eric BVX LUX 8.95 8.35 8.30 8.70 8.05 7.85 8.30 58.50
8 TASIAUX Bastien SBG BEL 9.35 8.05 8.00 8.57 7.50 7.20 7.50 56.17
9 SMAGGHUE Alexis WAT FRA 9.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.15 6.15 9.00 54.80

1 CHILOUP Clément AMGA FRA 10.00 9.25 9.50 9.46 9.55 8.10 9.55 65.41
2 RENQUET Lionel OGM BEL 9.40 8.55 9.40 9.23 9.60 8.75 9.60 64.53
3 BORTOLIN Thomas RAN BEL 9.65 8.75 9.40 9.50 8.90 8.90 9.40 64.50
4 GALLOY Bruno OGM BEL 9.10 9.35 9.30 9.23 9.20 7.40 9.30 62.88
5 LOICQ Clément TRE BEL 9.25 8.45 9.30 9.63 7.85 8.90 9.25 62.63
6 HENIN Sandy SBG BEL 9.25 8.15 8.60 9.36 9.00 8.70 9.25 62.31
7 VAN HAMME Julien GCO BEL 9.05 7.75 9.00 9.55 9.15 8.70 9.00 62.20
8 MAZZOLI Luca BVX LUX 9.45 7.95 8.60 9.26 9.40 8.70 8.60 61.96
9 FOURE Frédéric GCO BEL 9.70 8.35 8.70 9.13 8.35 8.55 9.13 61.91
10 SYSTERMANS Thibaut GCO BEL 9.40 8.30 7.80 9.36 8.85 8.05 9.36 61.12
11 HANNECART Nicolas SBG BEL 9.10 7.85 8.90 8.86 8.85 8.50 8.90 60.96
12 GEVENOIS Quentin HEM BEL 9.45 7.90 9.50 9.13 7.00 7.90 9.45 60.33
13 MONTEIRO Brando WAT FRA 9.40 8.35 8.20 9.13 8.20 8.45 8.45 60.18
14 WATTELAR Alexandre TRE BEL 9.45 8.80 9.30 9.43 0.00 8.85 9.45 55.28
15 VASEUR Florent HEM BEL 7.80 7.00 7.90 7.83 7.55 6.50 7.80 52.38

1 DOCQUIER Pascal OGM BEL 9.50 8.70 9.50 9.43 9.40 8.75 9.50 64.78
2 BIEBOUW Benjamin SBG BEL 9.45 8.10 8.90 9.70 8.95 8.65 8.90 62.65
3 KLEIN Olivier BVX LUX 9.35 8.35 9.10 9.10 8.95 8.50 9.10 62.45
4 CARVALHO Alex BVX LUX 9.05 7.55 8.80 9.25 9.20 8.20 9.20 61.25
5 SACRE Guillaume SBG BEL 9.30 7.65 9.00 8.93 8.30 8.80 8.80 60.78
6 HALLET Marc SBG BEL 9.25 7.15 8.00 9.70 8.00 8.10 7.15 57.35
7 MARTINS Toni BVX LUX 0.00 7.60 8.30 7.60 8.95 8.00 8.95 49.40

1 RIGO Gilles BVX LUX 9.30 8.25 8.20 9.10 8.80 8.05 9.10 60.80
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Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 CHILOUP Clément AMGA FRA 10.00 9.25 9.50 9.46 9.55 8.10 9.55 65.41
2 GODFROID Valentin OGM BEL 9.55 8.75 9.40 9.33 9.55 8.90 9.40 64.88
3 DOCQUIER Pascal OGM BEL 9.50 8.70 9.50 9.43 9.40 8.75 9.50 64.78
4 SERDYNSK Grzegorz BYD POL 9.55 9.15 9.20 9.46 8.95 9.15 9.15 64.61
5 DEMARTINI David FSG Mont SUI 9.80 7.55 9.50 9.40 9.20 9.30 9.80 64.55
6 RENQUET Lionel OGM BEL 9.40 8.55 9.40 9.23 9.60 8.75 9.60 64.53
7 BORTOLIN Thomas RAN BEL 9.65 8.75 9.40 9.50 8.90 8.90 9.40 64.50
8 CHARUE Maxime OGM BEL 9.60 9.00 9.00 9.26 9.35 8.90 9.00 64.11
9 BREBANT Romain HEM BEL 9.50 7.75 9.20 9.46 9.30 8.50 9.46 63.17
10 GALLOY Bruno OGM BEL 9.10 9.35 9.30 9.23 9.20 7.40 9.30 62.88
11 BIEBOUW Benjamin SBG BEL 9.45 8.10 8.90 9.70 8.95 8.65 8.90 62.65
12 LECLERCQ Jonathan GEM BEL 9.25 8.05 8.80 9.53 9.45 8.75 8.80 62.63

LOICQ Clément TRE BEL 9.25 8.45 9.30 9.63 7.85 8.90 9.25 62.63
14 KLEIN Olivier BVX LUX 9.35 8.35 9.10 9.10 8.95 8.50 9.10 62.45
15 OCHAO Samir SBG BEL 9.60 8.05 9.00 8.96 8.80 8.95 8.95 62.31

HENIN Sandy SBG BEL 9.25 8.15 8.60 9.36 9.00 8.70 9.25 62.31
17 DROPSY Valère ISF Virton BEL 8.95 8.05 9.10 9.00 9.20 9.00 9.00 62.30
18 VAN HAMME Julien GCO BEL 9.05 7.75 9.00 9.55 9.15 8.70 9.00 62.20
19 MAZZOLI Luca BVX LUX 9.45 7.95 8.60 9.26 9.40 8.70 8.60 61.96
20 FOURE Frédéric GCO BEL 9.70 8.35 8.70 9.13 8.35 8.55 9.13 61.91
21 AYGUN Aksel SBG BEL 9.35 8.45 8.90 9.13 8.25 8.80 8.90 61.78
22 CARVALHO Alex BVX LUX 9.05 7.55 8.80 9.25 9.20 8.20 9.20 61.25
23 TERRANA Thomas RAN BEL 9.35 7.75 8.70 9.23 8.40 8.40 9.35 61.18
24 SYSTERMANS Thibaut GCO BEL 9.40 8.30 7.80 9.36 8.85 8.05 9.36 61.12
25 PETIT Andy ISF Virton BEL 9.25 7.55 9.10 8.96 8.50 8.40 9.25 61.01
26 HANNECART Nicolas SBG BEL 9.10 7.85 8.90 8.86 8.85 8.50 8.90 60.96
27 ANDREWS Ben RGA GBR 9.25 7.95 8.90 9.10 8.40 8.90 8.40 60.90
28 LABRANCHE Samuel ISF Virton BEL 9.30 8.35 8.40 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.30 60.85
29 RIGO Gilles BVX LUX 9.30 8.25 8.20 9.10 8.80 8.05 9.10 60.80
30 SACRE Guillaume SBG BEL 9.30 7.65 9.00 8.93 8.30 8.80 8.80 60.78
31 GEVENOIS Quentin HEM BEL 9.45 7.90 9.50 9.13 7.00 7.90 9.45 60.33
32 MONTEIRO Brando WAT FRA 9.40 8.35 8.20 9.13 8.20 8.45 8.45 60.18
33 CONIGLIO Florian TRE BEL 9.10 7.05 9.20 8.80 8.85 7.00 9.20 59.20
34 HEYARD Eric BVX LUX 8.95 8.35 8.30 8.70 8.05 7.85 8.30 58.50
35 HALLET Marc SBG BEL 9.25 7.15 8.00 9.70 8.00 8.10 7.15 57.35
36 RIVA Pol BVX LUX 9.45 7.95 8.50 8.60 7.55 7.70 7.55 57.30
37 ROSS Douglas RGA GBR 8.45 7.05 9.20 9.13 7.80 6.55 8.45 56.63
38 TASIAUX Bastien SBG BEL 9.35 8.05 8.00 8.57 7.50 7.20 7.50 56.17
39 MAXFIELD David RGA GBR 9.15 7.35 8.00 9.06 7.55 5.65 9.06 55.82
40 HENRARD Edouard ISF Virton BEL 9.15 6.45 8.80 8.80 7.65 5.80 8.80 55.45
41 WATTELAR Alexandre TRE BEL 9.45 8.80 9.30 9.43 0.00 8.85 9.45 55.28
42 SMAGGHUE Alexis WAT FRA 9.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.15 6.15 9.00 54.80
43 VASEUR Florent HEM BEL 7.80 7.00 7.90 7.83 7.55 6.50 7.80 52.38
44 MARTINS Toni BVX LUX 0.00 7.60 8.30 7.60 8.95 8.00 8.95 49.40

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

NIVEAU 3 - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 LOES Sidney FLUX LUX 9.35 9.35 9.00 9.40 9.70 8.25 9.70 64.75

1 LAZZARIN Christophe FLUX LUX 9.35 9.30 9.20 9.46 9.45 9.55 9.55 65.86
2 PILLOUD Pierre-Alain FSG Mont SUI 9.85 8.85 9.60 9.36 9.75 8.35 9.85 65.61

1 JANASEK Krzysztof BYD POL 9.60 9.55 9.50 9.73 9.75 9.40 9.73 67.26
2 BOJAR Bartosz BYD POL 9.75 9.55 9.50 9.53 9.60 9.30 9.53 66.76
3 WALDBILLIG Oliver FLUX LUX 9.90 9.15 8.90 9.90 9.55 9.15 9.90 66.45
4 D'ADDARIO Axel FSG Mont SUI 10.00 8.85 9.50 9.26 9.65 9.05 10.00 66.31
5 BAUMGARD Oskar BYD POL 9.40 9.05 9.40 9.46 9.60 8.60 9.46 64.97
6 DIAKOURAKIS Medhi HEM BEL 9.05 8.55 8.80 9.76 8.80 9.05 9.76 63.77
7 RZEPA Adam BYD POL 9.75 8.65 9.10 8.50 9.55 9.35 8.50 63.40
8 WERRIE Quentin RAN BEL 9.90 8.45 9.20 9.00 9.10 8.50 9.20 63.35
9 VANSNICK Jonathan RAN BEL 9.75 8.25 8.90 9.03 8.75 8.40 8.40 61.48
10 OHNMACHT Patrick FSG Mont SUI 9.70 7.35 9.40 9.63 7.50 6.60 9.70 59.88
11 BARNES Tom RGA GBR 9.35 6.85 7.60 8.70 9.05 7.20 9.35 58.10
12 FRASSON Bruno RAN BEL 8.95 5.00 8.60 8.56 8.15 7.55 8.60 55.41

1 HULLEIN Tanguy AMGA FRA 10.00 9.45 9.70 9.90 9.80 9.45 10.00 68.30
2 PAVY Gabriel AMGA FRA 10.00 9.55 9.80 9.33 9.35 8.40 9.55 65.98
3 MANISE Sébastien GEM BEL 9.75 9.10 9.30 9.60 9.55 8.60 9.75 65.65
4 GILLARD Jonathan OGM BEL 10.00 9.15 9.40 9.20 9.85 8.05 9.85 65.50
5 LUCCHINA Andy OGM BEL 9.85 8.55 9.40 9.83 9.60 8.35 9.83 65.41
6 DETHIER François SBG BEL 9.95 8.55 8.30 9.50 9.10 8.20 9.95 63.55
7 PEETERS Maxime HEM BEL 8.65 8.65 9.20 9.63 8.95 8.60 9.63 63.31
8 ROCHE Samuel MAU FRA 9.80 7.25 9.20 9.86 9.25 6.00 9.86 61.22
9 VALZANIA Alexandre TRE BEL 9.70 8.75 8.50 8.43 9.25 7.60 8.50 60.73
10 BETRIX Manoé FSG Mont SUI 9.45 7.65 9.70 8.83 7.90 6.80 9.45 59.78
11 WILMES Thierry FLUX LUX 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.00 9.85 0.00 9.40 28.65

1 TONEGUZZO Stéphane MAU FRA 10.00 9.15 9.30 9.70 9.50 8.55 9.70 65.90
2 LOICQ Adrien TRE BEL 9.55 8.95 9.20 9.26 9.65 9.10 9.55 65.26
3 GHESQUIERE Sebastien WAT FRA 9.80 8.80 9.40 9.70 8.75 8.95 9.70 65.10
4 MATON Laurent WAT FRA 10.00 8.40 9.20 9.90 9.40 8.10 9.90 64.90

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

NIVEAU 4

BENJAMINS

MINIMES

ESPOIRS

JUNIORS

SENIORS



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 HULLEIN Tanguy AMGA FRA 10.00 9.45 9.70 9.90 9.80 9.45 10.00 68.30
2 JANASEK Krzysztof BYD POL 9.60 9.55 9.50 9.73 9.75 9.40 9.73 67.26
3 BOJAR Bartosz BYD POL 9.75 9.55 9.50 9.53 9.60 9.30 9.53 66.76
4 WALDBILLIG Oliver FLUX LUX 9.90 9.15 8.90 9.90 9.55 9.15 9.90 66.45
5 D'ADDARIO Axel FSG Mont SUI 10.00 8.85 9.50 9.26 9.65 9.05 10.00 66.31
6 PAVY Gabriel AMGA FRA 10.00 9.55 9.80 9.33 9.35 8.40 9.55 65.98
7 TONEGUZZO Stéphane MAU FRA 10.00 9.15 9.30 9.70 9.50 8.55 9.70 65.90
8 LAZZARIN Christophe FLUX LUX 9.35 9.30 9.20 9.46 9.45 9.55 9.55 65.86
9 MANISE Sébastien GEM BEL 9.75 9.10 9.30 9.60 9.55 8.60 9.75 65.65
10 PILLOUD Pierre-Alain FSG Mont SUI 9.85 8.85 9.60 9.36 9.75 8.35 9.85 65.61
11 GILLARD Jonathan OGM BEL 10.00 9.15 9.40 9.20 9.85 8.05 9.85 65.50
12 LUCCHINA Andy OGM BEL 9.85 8.55 9.40 9.83 9.60 8.35 9.83 65.41
13 LOICQ Adrien TRE BEL 9.55 8.95 9.20 9.26 9.65 9.10 9.55 65.26
14 GHESQUIERE Sebastien WAT FRA 9.80 8.80 9.40 9.70 8.75 8.95 9.70 65.10
15 BAUMGARD Oskar BYD POL 9.40 9.05 9.40 9.46 9.60 8.60 9.46 64.97
16 MATON Laurent WAT FRA 10.00 8.40 9.20 9.90 9.40 8.10 9.90 64.90
17 LOES Sidney FLUX LUX 9.35 9.35 9.00 9.40 9.70 8.25 9.70 64.75
18 DIAKOURAKIS Medhi HEM BEL 9.05 8.55 8.80 9.76 8.80 9.05 9.76 63.77
19 DETHIER François SBG BEL 9.95 8.55 8.30 9.50 9.10 8.20 9.95 63.55
20 RZEPA Adam BYD POL 9.75 8.65 9.10 8.50 9.55 9.35 8.50 63.40
21 WERRIE Quentin RAN BEL 9.90 8.45 9.20 9.00 9.10 8.50 9.20 63.35
22 PEETERS Maxime HEM BEL 8.65 8.65 9.20 9.63 8.95 8.60 9.63 63.31
23 VANSNICK Jonathan RAN BEL 9.75 8.25 8.90 9.03 8.75 8.40 8.40 61.48
24 ROCHE Samuel MAU FRA 9.80 7.25 9.20 9.86 9.25 6.00 9.86 61.22
25 VALZANIA Alexandre TRE BEL 9.70 8.75 8.50 8.43 9.25 7.60 8.50 60.73
26 OHNMACHT Patrick FSG Mont SUI 9.70 7.35 9.40 9.63 7.50 6.60 9.70 59.88
27 BETRIX Manoé FSG Mont SUI 9.45 7.65 9.70 8.83 7.90 6.80 9.45 59.78
28 BARNES Tom RGA GBR 9.35 6.85 7.60 8.70 9.05 7.20 9.35 58.10
29 FRASSON Bruno RAN BEL 8.95 5.00 8.60 8.56 8.15 7.55 8.60 55.41
30 WILMES Thierry FLUX LUX 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.00 9.85 0.00 9.40 28.65

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

NIVEAU 4 - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 LENAERTS Simon Spirou BEL 9.25 6.65 7.00 8.76 7.50 4.75 9.25 53.16

1 MARCHAL Jeremy RAN BEL 9.45 6.35 7.70 9.50 9.30 6.00 9.45 57.75
2 DEJARDIN Romain Spirou BEL 9.10 6.90 6.50 9.00 7.25 7.00 9.10 54.85

1 FLAHAUT Nicolas MAU FRA 10.00 7.90 8.60 9.90 9.30 9.00 9.90 64.60
2 FRANCEY Philippe FSG Mont SUI 9.85 7.05 9.70 9.80 8.85 8.50 9.85 63.60
3 SIMON Baptiste GEM BEL 9.85 8.85 8.70 9.60 9.70 5.85 9.85 62.40
4 DURAN GANTES Gregory Spirou BEL 9.55 6.75 5.70 8.20 8.20 3.90 9.55 51.85

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

NIVEAU 5

MINIME

ESPOIRS

SENIORS



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 FLAHAUT Nicolas MAU FRA 10.00 7.90 8.60 9.90 9.30 9.00 9.90 64.60
2 FRANCEY Philippe FSG Mont SUI 9.85 7.05 9.70 9.80 8.85 8.50 9.85 63.60
3 SIMON Baptiste GEM BEL 9.85 8.85 8.70 9.60 9.70 5.85 9.85 62.40
4 MARCHAL Jeremy RAN BEL 9.45 6.35 7.70 9.50 9.30 6.00 9.45 57.75
5 DEJARDIN Romain Spirou BEL 9.10 6.90 6.50 9.00 7.25 7.00 9.10 54.85
6 LENAERTS Simon Spirou BEL 9.25 6.65 7.00 8.76 7.50 4.75 9.25 53.16
7 DURAN GANTES Gregory Spirou BEL 9.55 6.75 5.70 8.20 8.20 3.90 9.55 51.85

NIVEAU 5 - Complet

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 PODLEWSKI Mateusz BYD POL 9.90 8.00 9.90 9.80 9.90 9.80 9.80 67.10
2 MEGRET Alexandre BOU BEL 9.55 9.05 9.85 9.20 10.00 9.50 9.85 67.00
3 DENAES Yoann AMGA FRA 9.80 8.85 9.85 9.65 9.60 9.00 9.80 66.55
4 VANDYSTADT Boris HEM BEL 9.60 8.80 9.90 8.85 9.60 9.30 9.90 65.95
5 CRAVATTE Corentin GCO BEL 9.40 9.00 9.70 9.70 9.70 8.30 9.70 65.50
6 BRONCHAIN Olivier OGM BEL 9.90 8.85 9.35 8.75 9.50 9.00 9.90 65.25
7 LOES Sidney FLUX LUX 9.35 9.35 9.00 9.40 9.70 8.25 9.70 64.75
8 DEMARTINI David FSG Mont SUI 9.80 7.55 9.50 9.40 9.20 9.30 9.80 64.55
9 ALIFIERAKIS Emmanuel BOU BEL 9.55 8.55 8.70 9.65 9.50 8.45 9.55 63.95
10 MARCOVITCH Julien HEM BEL 9.30 8.60 9.50 8.75 9.30 9.00 9.30 63.75
11 MEZZORECHIA Pierre SBG BEL 8.60 8.50 9.70 8.55 9.40 9.20 9.70 63.65
12 DEMPTINE Simon SBG BEL 8.85 8.65 9.10 9.35 9.30 9.05 9.30 63.60
13 RENQUET Maxime OGM BEL 9.85 8.35 9.00 8.70 9.60 8.35 9.60 63.45
14 MOUTON Loïc OGM BEL 8.20 9.20 9.00 9.60 9.00 8.70 9.60 63.30

NELIS Nicolas OGM BEL 9.00 9.30 9.20 9.60 8.90 8.30 9.00 63.30
16 LABRANCHE Augustin GCO BEL 8.20 8.60 8.80 9.50 9.20 9.30 9.20 62.80
17 OCHAO Samir SBG BEL 9.60 8.05 9.00 8.96 8.80 8.95 8.95 62.31
18 MIRCOS Aggelos OGM BEL 8.70 8.80 8.50 9.50 9.00 8.80 8.70 62.00
19 CHASSEUR Lucas SBG BEL 8.00 8.50 8.20 8.75 9.60 9.30 9.60 61.95
20 BEKRIS Chirstos SBG BEL 8.95 8.10 8.45 9.50 9.20 8.65 8.95 61.80

POORTMAN Andy HEM BEL 9.50 8.15 8.95 8.00 9.20 8.50 9.50 61.80
22 AYGUN Aksel SBG BEL 9.35 8.45 8.90 9.13 8.25 8.80 8.90 61.78
23 HENNIN Edouard SBG BEL 9.35 7.80 8.40 8.65 9.30 8.80 9.30 61.60
24 ALLARD Quentin SBG BEL 9.45 7.50 8.95 8.60 9.20 8.45 9.20 61.35

SACRE David NER BEL 9.30 8.90 9.45 8.90 8.00 7.90 8.90 61.35
26 TERRANA Thomas RAN BEL 9.35 7.75 8.70 9.23 8.40 8.40 9.35 61.18
27 PETIT Andy ISF Virton BEL 9.25 7.55 9.10 8.96 8.50 8.40 9.25 61.01
28 SCARINGI Lucas RAN BEL 8.90 8.00 9.00 8.90 8.80 8.30 9.00 60.90

ANDREWS Ben RGA GBR 9.25 7.95 8.90 9.10 8.40 8.90 8.40 60.90
30 MAYNE Quentin RAN BEL 8.85 8.25 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.50 8.50 60.50
31 PAQUES Julien GEM BEL 8.90 8.30 9.05 8.45 8.90 8.05 8.45 60.10
32 VERPRAET Robin HEM BEL 9.40 7.75 8.70 7.90 9.10 7.80 9.40 60.05
33 VANGEEL Gaëtan NER BEL 8.90 7.00 9.40 8.50 8.10 7.60 9.40 58.90
34 MONTIGNY Josua NER BEL 8.40 8.00 7.70 8.80 8.50 9.00 8.40 58.80
35 GAILLY Florian RAN BEL 8.30 8.40 7.90 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.30 58.00
36 RIVA Pol BVX LUX 9.45 7.95 8.50 8.60 7.55 7.70 7.55 57.30
37 ROSS Douglas RGA GBR 8.45 7.05 9.20 9.13 7.80 6.55 8.45 56.63
38 MAXFIELD David RGA GBR 9.15 7.35 8.00 9.06 7.55 5.65 9.06 55.82
39 HENRARD Edouard ISF Virton BEL 9.15 6.45 8.80 8.80 7.65 5.80 8.80 55.45
40 NOEL Sébastien HEM BEL 9.00 7.90 3.60 8.40 8.70 8.50 7.90 54.00

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

BENJAMIN - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 MONTI Massimo SBG BEL 9.30 8.80 9.60 9.55 10.00 9.20 10.00 66.45
2 LAZZARIN Christophe FLUX LUX 9.35 9.30 9.20 9.46 9.45 9.55 9.55 65.86
3 CARON Rémi AMGA FRA 9.70 8.35 9.55 9.60 9.50 9.30 9.70 65.70
4 PILLOUD Pierre-Alain FSG Mont SUI 9.85 8.85 9.60 9.36 9.75 8.35 9.85 65.61
5 LAHAYE Quentin AMGA FRA 9.55 8.30 9.70 9.90 9.80 8.50 9.55 65.30
6 GODFROID Valentin OGM BEL 9.55 8.75 9.40 9.33 9.55 8.90 9.40 64.88
7 SERDYNSK Grzegorz BYD POL 9.55 9.15 9.20 9.46 8.95 9.15 9.15 64.61
8 CHARUE Maxime OGM BEL 9.60 9.00 9.00 9.26 9.35 8.90 9.00 64.11
9 COWEZ Massimo OGM BEL 9.70 8.50 9.60 8.85 9.20 8.25 9.60 63.70
10 BREBANT Romain HEM BEL 9.50 7.75 9.20 9.46 9.30 8.50 9.46 63.17
11 GUERRA Maxime SBG BEL 8.75 8.10 9.20 9.10 9.70 8.60 9.70 63.15
12 LECART Maxime SBG BEL 9.00 8.35 8.95 9.60 9.40 8.05 9.40 62.75
13 LECLERCQ Jonathan GEM BEL 9.25 8.05 8.80 9.53 9.45 8.75 8.80 62.63
14 HALLOINT Simon OGM BEL 9.25 8.00 9.45 8.70 9.50 8.20 8.70 61.80
15 HANET Vincent RAN BEL 9.40 8.55 9.40 8.95 8.90 8.00 8.55 61.75
16 SERVAIS Gil HEM BEL 9.20 8.15 9.45 7.75 9.50 7.65 9.50 61.20
17 LABRANCHE Samuel ISF Virton BEL 9.30 8.35 8.40 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.30 60.85
18 GIELE Emile SBG BEL 8.90 7.65 8.75 9.25 8.10 8.65 8.65 59.95
19 VENTURA Elliott GCO BEL 8.30 8.50 8.40 9.50 8.60 7.90 8.60 59.80
20 HEYARD Eric BVX LUX 8.95 8.35 8.30 8.70 8.05 7.85 8.30 58.50
21 BOUILLON Jean-Christophe NER BEL 8.00 8.65 9.00 8.70 8.40 6.50 8.65 57.90
22 DUTRIEUX Julien GCO BEL 7.30 8.20 7.80 9.60 8.40 7.50 8.40 57.20
23 TASIAUX Bastien SBG BEL 9.35 8.05 8.00 8.57 7.50 7.20 7.50 56.17
24 SMAGGHUE Alexis WAT FRA 9.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.15 6.15 9.00 54.80
25 LENAERTS Simon Spirou BEL 9.25 6.65 7.00 8.76 7.50 4.75 9.25 53.16

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

MINIME - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 JANASEK Krzysztof BYD POL 9.60 9.55 9.50 9.73 9.75 9.40 9.73 67.26
2 BOJAR Bartosz BYD POL 9.75 9.55 9.50 9.53 9.60 9.30 9.53 66.76
3 WALDBILLIG Oliver FLUX LUX 9.90 9.15 8.90 9.90 9.55 9.15 9.90 66.45
4 ADDARIO Axel FSG Mont SUI 10.00 8.85 9.50 9.26 9.65 9.05 10.00 66.31
5 CHILOUP Clément AMGA FRA 10.00 9.25 9.50 9.46 9.55 8.10 9.55 65.41
6 BAUMGARD Oskar BYD POL 9.40 9.05 9.40 9.46 9.60 8.60 9.46 64.97
7 RENQUET Lionel OGM BEL 9.40 8.55 9.40 9.23 9.60 8.75 9.60 64.53
8 BORTOLIN Thomas RAN BEL 9.65 8.75 9.40 9.50 8.90 8.90 9.40 64.50
9 DIAKOURAKIS Medhi HEM BEL 9.05 8.55 8.80 9.76 8.80 9.05 9.76 63.77
10 RZEPA Adam BYD POL 9.75 8.65 9.10 8.50 9.55 9.35 8.50 63.40
11 WERRIE Quentin RAN BEL 9.90 8.45 9.20 9.00 9.10 8.50 9.20 63.35
12 MELCHIOR Thibault GEM BEL 9.25 8.05 9.60 9.70 9.20 7.80 9.60 63.20
13 GALLOY Bruno OGM BEL 9.10 9.35 9.30 9.23 9.20 7.40 9.30 62.88
14 LOICQ Clément TRE BEL 9.25 8.45 9.30 9.63 7.85 8.90 9.25 62.63
15 HENIN Sandy SBG BEL 9.25 8.15 8.60 9.36 9.00 8.70 9.25 62.31
16 VAN HAMME Julien GCO BEL 9.05 7.75 9.00 9.55 9.15 8.70 9.00 62.20
17 MAZZOLI Luca BVX LUX 9.45 7.95 8.60 9.26 9.40 8.70 8.60 61.96
18 FOURE Frédéric GCO BEL 9.70 8.35 8.70 9.13 8.35 8.55 9.13 61.91
19 VANSNICK Jonathan RAN BEL 9.75 8.25 8.90 9.03 8.75 8.40 8.40 61.48
20 SYSTERMANS Thibaut GCO BEL 9.40 8.30 7.80 9.36 8.85 8.05 9.36 61.12
21 HANNECART Nicolas SBG BEL 9.10 7.85 8.90 8.86 8.85 8.50 8.90 60.96
22 DEMANET Benjamin SBG BEL 8.95 7.50 8.90 9.60 8.20 8.20 9.60 60.95
23 GEVENOIS Quentin HEM BEL 9.45 7.90 9.50 9.13 7.00 7.90 9.45 60.33
24 MONTEIRO Brando WAT FRA 9.40 8.35 8.20 9.13 8.20 8.45 8.45 60.18
25 OHNMACHT Patrick FSG Mont SUI 9.70 7.35 9.40 9.63 7.50 6.60 9.70 59.88
26 BARNES Tom RGA GBR 9.35 6.85 7.60 8.70 9.05 7.20 9.35 58.10
27 MARCHAL Jeremy RAN BEL 9.45 6.35 7.70 9.50 9.30 6.00 9.45 57.75
28 FRASSON Bruno RAN BEL 8.95 5.00 8.60 8.56 8.15 7.55 8.60 55.41
29 WATTELAR Alexandre TRE BEL 9.45 8.80 9.30 9.43 0.00 8.85 9.45 55.28
30 DEJARDIN Romain Spirou BEL 9.10 6.90 6.50 9.00 7.25 7.00 9.10 54.85
31 VASEUR Florent HEM BEL 7.80 7.00 7.90 7.83 7.55 6.50 7.80 52.38

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

ESPOIR - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 HULLEIN Tanguy AMGA FRA 10.00 9.45 9.70 9.90 9.80 9.45 10.00 68.30
2 PAVY Gabriel AMGA FRA 10.00 9.55 9.80 9.33 9.35 8.40 9.55 65.98
3 MANISE Sébastien GEM BEL 9.75 9.10 9.30 9.60 9.55 8.60 9.75 65.65
4 GILLARD Jonathan OGM BEL 10.00 9.15 9.40 9.20 9.85 8.05 9.85 65.50
5 LUCCHINA Andy OGM BEL 9.85 8.55 9.40 9.83 9.60 8.35 9.83 65.41
6 LESAFFRE Michel BOU BEL 9.60 8.00 8.80 9.80 9.60 9.20 9.80 64.80
7 DOCQUIER Pascal OGM BEL 9.50 8.70 9.50 9.43 9.40 8.75 9.50 64.78
8 DETHIER François SBG BEL 9.95 8.55 8.30 9.50 9.10 8.20 9.95 63.55
9 PEETERS Maxime HEM BEL 8.65 8.65 9.20 9.63 8.95 8.60 9.63 63.31
10 BIEBOUW Benjamin SBG BEL 9.45 8.10 8.90 9.70 8.95 8.65 8.90 62.65
11 KLEIN Olivier BVX LUX 9.35 8.35 9.10 9.10 8.95 8.50 9.10 62.45
12 MURATORE Francesco BOU BEL 9.55 7.75 8.70 9.60 9.70 8.30 8.30 61.90
13 CARVALHO Alex BVX LUX 9.05 7.55 8.80 9.25 9.20 8.20 9.20 61.25
14 ROCHE Samuel MAU FRA 9.80 7.25 9.20 9.86 9.25 6.00 9.86 61.22
15 SACRE Guillaume SBG BEL 9.30 7.65 9.00 8.93 8.30 8.80 8.80 60.78
16 VALZANIA Alexandre TRE BEL 9.70 8.75 8.50 8.43 9.25 7.60 8.50 60.73
17 BETRIX Manoé FSG Mont SUI 9.45 7.65 9.70 8.83 7.90 6.80 9.45 59.78
18 LECOMTE Orian BOU BEL 9.20 7.85 8.60 9.35 8.70 7.30 7.30 58.30
19 HALLET Marc SBG BEL 9.25 7.15 8.00 9.70 8.00 8.10 7.15 57.35
20 MARTINS Toni BVX LUX 0.00 7.60 8.30 7.60 8.95 8.00 8.95 49.40
21 WILMES Thierry FLUX LUX 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.00 9.85 0.00 9.40 28.65

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
25 janvier 2004

JUNIOR - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 TONEGUZZO Stéphane MAU FRA 10.00 9.15 9.30 9.70 9.50 8.55 9.70 65.90
2 LOICQ Adrien TRE BEL 9.55 8.95 9.20 9.26 9.65 9.10 9.55 65.26
3 GHESQUIERE Sebastien WAT FRA 9.80 8.80 9.40 9.70 8.75 8.95 9.70 65.10
4 MATON Laurent WAT FRA 10.00 8.40 9.20 9.90 9.40 8.10 9.90 64.90
5 FLAHAUT Nicolas MAU FRA 10.00 7.90 8.60 9.90 9.30 9.00 9.90 64.60
6 FRANCEY Philippe FSG Mont SUI 9.85 7.05 9.70 9.80 8.85 8.50 9.85 63.60
7 SIMON Baptiste GEM BEL 9.85 8.85 8.70 9.60 9.70 5.85 9.85 62.40
8 RIGO Gilles BVX LUX 9.30 8.25 8.20 9.10 8.80 8.05 9.10 60.80
9 DURAN GANTES Gregory Spirou BEL 9.55 6.75 5.70 8.20 8.20 3.90 9.55 51.85

CHALLENGE O.G.M. Ville de Charleroi
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SENIOR - Complet



Gymnastes Club Pays Sol
Cheval 
arçons

Anneaux Saut Barres // Barre fixe Joker TOTAL

1 JANASEK Krzysztof BYD POL 9.60 9.55 9.50 9.73 9.75 9.40 9.73 67.26
BOJAR Bartosz BYD POL 9.75 9.55 9.50 9.53 9.60 9.30 9.53 66.76
BAUMGARD Oskar BYD POL 9.40 9.05 9.40 9.46 9.60 8.60 9.46 64.97
RZEPA Adam BYD POL 9.75 8.65 9.10 8.50 9.55 9.35 8.50 63.40

198.99

2 WALDBILLIG Oliver FLUX LUX 9.90 9.15 8.90 9.90 9.55 9.15 9.90 66.45
LAZZARIN Christophe FLUX LUX 9.35 9.30 9.20 9.46 9.45 9.55 9.55 65.86
LOES Sidney FLUX LUX 9.35 9.35 9.00 9.40 9.70 8.25 9.70 64.75
WILMES Thierry FLUX LUX 0.00 9.40 0.00 0.00 9.85 0.00 9.40 28.65

197.06

3 D'ADDARIO Axel FSG Mont SUI 10.00 8.85 9.50 9.26 9.65 9.05 10.00 66.31
PILLOUD Pierre-Alain FSG Mont SUI 9.85 8.85 9.60 9.36 9.75 8.35 9.85 65.61
FRANCEY Philippe FSG Mont SUI 9.85 7.05 9.70 9.80 8.85 8.50 9.85 63.60
OHNMACHT Patrick FSG Mont SUI 9.70 7.35 9.40 9.63 7.50 6.60 9.70 59.88
BETRIX Manoé FSG Mont SUI 9.45 7.65 9.70 8.83 7.90 6.80 9.45 59.78

195.52

4 TONEGUZZO Stéphane MAU FRA 10.00 9.15 9.30 9.70 9.50 8.55 9.70 65.90
FLAHAUT Nicolas MAU FRA 10.00 7.90 8.60 9.90 9.30 9.00 9.90 64.60
ROCHE Samuel MAU FRA 9.80 7.25 9.20 9.86 9.25 6.00 9.86 61.22

191.72

5 WERRIE Quentin RAN BEL 9.90 8.45 9.20 9.00 9.10 8.50 9.20 63.35
VANSNICK Jonathan RAN BEL 9.75 8.25 8.90 9.03 8.75 8.40 8.40 61.48
MARCHAL Jeremy RAN BEL 9.45 6.35 7.70 9.50 9.30 6.00 9.45 57.75
FRASSON Bruno RAN BEL 8.95 5.00 8.60 8.56 8.15 7.55 8.60 55.41

182.58

6 DEJARDIN Romain Spirou BEL 9.10 6.90 6.50 9.00 7.25 7.00 9.10 54.85
DURAN GANTES Gregory Spirou BEL 9.55 6.75 5.70 8.20 8.20 3.90 9.55 51.85
LENAERTS Simon Spirou BEL 9.25 6.65 7.00 8.76 7.50 4.75 9.25 53.16

159.86

7 HULLEIN Tanguy AMGA FRA 10.00 9.45 9.70 9.90 9.80 9.45 10.00 68.30
PAVY Gabriel AMGA FRA 10.00 9.55 9.80 9.33 9.35 8.40 9.55 65.98

134.28

8 GILLARD Jonathan OGM BEL 10.00 9.15 9.40 9.20 9.85 8.05 9.85 65.50
LUCCHINA Andy OGM BEL 9.85 8.55 9.40 9.83 9.60 8.35 9.83 65.41

130.91

9 GHESQUIERE Sebastien WAT FRA 9.80 8.80 9.40 9.70 8.75 8.95 9.70 65.10
MATON Laurent WAT FRA 10.00 8.40 9.20 9.90 9.40 8.10 9.90 64.90

130.00

10 MANISE Sébastien GEM BEL 9.75 9.10 9.30 9.60 9.55 8.60 9.75 65.65
SIMON Baptiste GEM BEL 9.85 8.85 8.70 9.60 9.70 5.85 9.85 62.40

128.05

11 DIAKOURAKIS Medhi HEM BEL 9.05 8.55 8.80 9.76 8.80 9.05 9.76 63.77
PEETERS Maxime HEM BEL 8.65 8.65 9.20 9.63 8.95 8.60 9.63 63.31

127.08

12 LOICQ Adrien TRE BEL 9.55 8.95 9.20 9.26 9.65 9.10 9.55 65.26
VALZANIA Alexandre TRE BEL 9.70 8.75 8.50 8.43 9.25 7.60 8.50 60.73

125.99
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EQUIPE - Niveaux 4 & 5


